1
ES925C6/XLR
ES925C12/XLR
ES925C15/XLR
ES925C18/XLR
ES925C21/XLR
ES925C24/XLR
User Manual

140 dB SPL (1kHz at 1% THD)
Dynamic range 112 dB (1kHz at Max SPL)
Signal-to-noise ratio 66 dB (1kHz at 1Pa, A-weighted)
Phantom power
requirements
11 - 52 V DC, 6.7 mA
Weight
ES925C6/XLR: 102 g (3.6 oz)
ES925C12/XLR: 126 g (4.4 oz)
ES925C15/XLR: 131 g (4.6 oz)
ES925C18/XLR: 136 g (4.8 oz)
ES925C21/XLR: 141 g (5.0 oz)
ES925C24/XLR: 146 g (5.2 oz)
Dimensions
ES925C6/XLR: 197.4 mm (7.8“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“)
ES925C12/XLR: 304.8 mm (12“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“)
ES925C15/XLR: 381 mm (15“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“)
ES925C18/XLR: 457.2 mm (18“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“)
ES925C21/XLR: 533.4 mm (21“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“)
ES925C24/XLR: 609.6 mm (24“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“) x 20.2 mm (0.8“)
(H×W×D)
Output connector 3-Pin XLRM-type
Optional interchangeable
elements